General information about company

Scrip code 531370

Name of the company SPARC SYSTEMS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I11)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)

Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(&)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

10

1349500

1349500

27.6

1349500

1349500

27.6

(B)

Public

2396

3539500

3539500

72.4

3539500

3539500

72.4

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&%)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

2406

4889000

4889000

4889000

4889000

—_

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 27.6 229300
Group
®B) Public 72.4 2468100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 2697400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as -
P cl)l' © Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . g _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
a) held (VD) W)+ a % of CIE.ISS Cla.ass Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 126100 126100 |2.58 126100 126100 |2.58
undivided Family
@ Any Other 3 1223400 1223400 | 25.02 1223400 1223400 | 25.02
(specify)
f’l”)b'TOtal (&) 10 1349500 1349500 | 27.6 1349500 1349500 | 27.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 1349500 1349500 | 27.6 1349500 1349500 | 27.6
Group (A)=
(A1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 40400 40400 0.83 40400 40400 0.83
f’l”)b'TOtal B 1 40400 40400 | 0.83 40400 40400 | 0.83
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 2143 1566672 1566672 | 32.04 1566672 1566672 | 32.04
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 666792 666792 | 13.64 666792 666792 | 13.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 238 1265636 1265636 | 25.89 1265636 1265636 | 25.89
(specify)
?3“)"'““‘1 ®) 2395 3499100 3499100 | 71.57 3499100 3499100 | 71.57
Total Public
Shareholding 2396 3539500 3539500 | 72.4 3539500 3539500 | 72.4
B)=B)()+ ’ '
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2406 4889000 4889000 | 100 4889000 4889000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2406 4889000 4889000 4889000 4889000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
£ Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares . i
No. Of No. of Underlying Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share -
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a o 0
.. < Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€))] Indian
(a) 2.58 102800
(d) 25.02 126500
Sub-Total (4) 27.6 229300
M
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 276 229300
and Promoter :
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(a) 0.83 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.83 0
M '
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 32.04 786972
(a(ii)) 13.64 638492
(e) 25.89 1042636
Sub-Total (B) 7157 2468100
€)
Total Public
Shareholding
72.4 2468100
B)=B)(D)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2697400
Total (A+B+C 2697400

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANAND
RAJ JAIN

JUDE
TERRENCE
D'SOUZA

KHAN
ZAFAR ALI

PUNIT
MANMOHAN
SINGH NEB

RALPH
D'SOUZA

RENU JAIN

SYLVIA
DSOUZA

PAN (IT)

AATPJ5286A

AACPD930IM

AANPKS8167H

ABSPN6916H

AXLPD6272F

ABEPJ6043P

AAGPD8996C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

51200

23300

28300

10900

1400

10000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1000

51200

23300

28300

10900

1400

10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.05

0.48

0.58

0.22

0.03

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

51200

23300

28300

10900

1400

10000

Class egy

Total

1000

51200

23300

28300

10900

1400

10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

1.05

0.48

0.58

0.22

0.03

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.05

0.48

0.58

0.22

0.03

0.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

51200

28300

10900

1400

10000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 126100
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 126100
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 126100
Class eg:y
Total 126100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 258

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 258
percentage of '
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

EPSON FINANCE &
INVESTMENT PVT LTD

PINOL FINANCE &
INVESTMENT PVT LTD

SATTA SECURITIES
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACE7492B

AADCP3082B

AAFCS2498N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

719600

377300

126500

1223400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

719600

377300

126500

1223400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.72

7.72

2.59

25.02

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

719600

377300

126500

1223400

Class eg:y

Total

719600

377300

126500

1223400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.72

7.72

2.59

25.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.72

7.72

2.59

25.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

126500

126500

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHAVNA
NARESH JAIN

DEVANGK
MEHTA

KOUSHALYADEVI
MUNDRA

NISHA
LODHA

SAMPAT
JASRAIJJI BALDIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADPJ9715C

AKRPM5006B

AAJPMS8241]

ARAPM6172A

ABIPB0256G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70205

65164

95000

72300

87000

389669

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70205

65164

95000

72300

87000

389669

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.94

1.48

7.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70205

65164

95000

72300

87000

389669

Class egy

Total

70205

65164

95000

72300

87000

389669

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

1.33

1.94

1.48

1.78

7.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.94

1.48

1.78

7.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70205

65164

95000

72300

87000

389669

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Foreign
Individuals
or NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GULECHHA
INVESTMENT &
TRADING CO PV
LTD

KHEM SUM
APPARELS
OVERSEAS LTD

SANMITRA
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

VORA
CONSTRUCTIINS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACG2215L

AAACK2598]

AAGCS7085N

AABCV3746N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

207

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5062 990864

159900

283280

149874

347573

269710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5062 990864

159900

283280

149874

347573

269710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.27

3.27

5.79

3.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5062 990864

159900

283280

149874

347573

269710

Class eg:y

Total

5062 990864

159900

283280

149874

347573

269710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1 20.27

3.27

5.79

3.07

7.11

5.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1 20.27

3.27

5.79

3.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5062 989564

159900

283280

149874

347573

48010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

238

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1265636

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1265636

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.89

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1265636

Class eg:y

Total

1265636

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1042636

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







